115000143793

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
•	•	
(C)	ty/State/Zip/Phone	-40
(CII	.y/State/Zip/Priorie	: # <i>)</i>
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
·	·	·
/Do	cument Number)	
(DC	cament Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filina Officer:	
-	3	

Office Use Only



000275487000

08/09/15--01019--005 **155.00

15 AUG 28 PM 4: 12

2 08/28/15

W15-057803



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 5, 2015

SANDRA SOLOMON 816 PEACE PORTAL DRIVE, PMB #87 BLAINE, WA 98230

SUBJECT: HCF LLC

Ref. Number: W15000052803

We have received your document for HCF LLC and your check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

The document number of the name conflict is 395348 (HCF CORPORATION).

The TYPED or PRINTED Name of the "Authorized Representative" must be listed in the provided space.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 915A00016500

ARCHINED AUG 28 2015

COVER LETTER

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** HCF INVESTMENTS LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Sandra Solomon Name of Person Firm/Company PMB# 87, 816 PEACE PORTAL DRIVE Address **BLAINE, WA 98230** City/State and Zip Code sandrasolo99@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: Sandra Solomon Name of Person Daytime Telephone Number Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & \$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status &

Mailing Address

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address

(additional copy is enclosed)

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

AKII	CLESOF ORGANIZATIC	ION FUR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited	l Liability Company is:		
HCF INVESTMENTS LLC			
(M	lust end with the words "	"Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ADDICTE TO A 11			
The mailing address and		rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
the maning address and	sireer address or the pri	The par office of the Diffice Diability Company is.	
Principal Office Addre	<u>:ss:</u>	Mailing Address:	
3030 N. ROCKY POINT DR., S	TE 150A	PMB# 87	
TAMPA FL 33607		816 PEACE PORTAL DRIVE	
		BLAINE, WA 98230	
The name and the Florid		registered agent are:	
		Name	
	3030 N. Rocky Point	it Dr., STE 150A	
-	Florida street address (F	(P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	Tampa	pa _{FL} 33607	
-	City	Zip	
the place designated capacity. I further agr	in this certificate, I herel ree to comply with the pro n familiar with and accep	accept service of process for the above stated limited liability companies accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in the rovisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performates the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for Chapter 605, F.S Bill Havre/Assistant Secretary	is nce
	Registered Agent	nt's Signature (REQUIRED)	

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

15 AUG 28 PM 4: 12

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	HO KEI CHAU JESSICA
	PMB # 87
MGR	PEACE PORTAL DRIVE
	BLAINE WA 9B230
(Use attachment if necessary)	
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of fective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.)	of filing: (OPTIONAL) cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of fective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.)	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of fective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not make the date inserted on the Department of	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date of fective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not make the date inserted on the Department of	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be of State's records.
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of fective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) If the date inserted in this block does not mannent's effective date on the Department of LEVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	ecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day neet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be of State's records.
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of fective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) If the date inserted in this block does not manner is effective date on the Department of LEVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a metal in this document is executed a manuare that any false	mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of fective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) If the date inserted in this block does not manner is effective date on the Department of LEVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a metal in this document is executed a manuare that any false	mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
EV: Effective date, if other than the date of fective date is listed, the date must be specifiling.) If the date inserted in this block does not manner is effective date on the Department of LEVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a metal in this document is executed a manuare that any false	meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be of State's records. meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be of State's records. meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be of State's records. meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be of State of State's records. Typed or printed name of signee.
EV: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be spe of filing.) If the date inserted in this block does not miment's effective date on the Department of LEVI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a meet This document is a meet I am aware that any false constitutes a third degree	mber or an authorized representative of a member. ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. information submitted in a document to the Department of State felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Page 2 of 2